UNITED STEELWORKERS

®

UNITY AND STRENGTH FOR WORKERS

LOCAL 7600

Union

Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers
Steelworkers

Unit

30808
30313
21022
24399
30801
30917
20048
30122
30174
30176
40110
40117
30318
30206
24859
40175
20621
21104
36709
43535
40239
40047
30134
30136
30135
30862
30797
20549
25179
24072
46776
40238
40176
30829
20563
20565
30049
20487
20962
21076
21126
21124
21125
24153
40053
18221
24989
40121

(\SF

<~ OF HEALTH CARE UNI.ONS

Job Classification

Ambulatory Oncology Pharmacy T
Anesthesia Tech

Appointment Clerk

Appt Ck (Ld)

Certified Anesthesia Tech
Certified Anesthesia Technologist
Courier

Diag Imag Assistant

EKG Technician |

EKG Technician Il

First Cook

Grill Cook

Health Appraisal Assistant
Hemodialysis Tech

Hlth Ed Ck

Inpt Pharmacy Tech

Inv Cntl Asst

Ld Svc Rep-Ambulatory Svcd
Lead EKG Tech

Lead Storeroom Worker

Lead Storeroom Worker

Lead Storeroom Worker

LVN - Inpatient

LVN - Newborn Hearing Coord
LVN - Outpatient

LVN - Retail
LVN-HH/Hospice/Pallitive Care
Med Secty

Med Secty (Ld)

MI Room Messenger

Ortho Tech |

Outpatient Pharm Tech (Ld)
Outpt Pharmacy Tech

Path Tissue Tech

Pharmacy Assistant

Pharmacy Assistant (Ld)
Phlebotomist

Psychiatric Soc Ck

Psychiatric Social Clerk I

Reg Release of Infor Rep

Regl Hos Inpatient Coder

Regl Hos Outpatient Coder
Regl Hos Outpatient Spec Coder
Schd Coord
Shipping/Receiving Clerk

Sr Healthplan Rep - USW 7600
Sr Psych Ck

Storeroom Worker/Driver



